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Minnesota Rural  Development
Community Programs Staff

Map depicted serves only as a general reference map. Source: Rural Development (September 2020)                                            UTM Zone 15 NAD 83

Area Specialists

Angie Bokovoy
(218) 751-1942 x117 
angela.bokovoy@usda.gov
Austin Claeys
(507) 372-7784 x4
austin.claeys@usda.gov
Brett Repulske
(218) 829-5965 x113
brett.repulske@usda.gov
Doug Grindberg
(651) 602-7794
douglas.grindberg@usda.gov
Ed Gilmore
(507) 332-7418 x115 
edward.gilmore@usda.gov
Jeff Scholten
(320) 763-3191 x112
jeff.scholten@usda.gov
Jeff VanBuren
(320) 235-5612 x126
jeff.vanburen@usda.gov
Laura Pettit
(218) 847-9392 x3299
laura.pettit@usda.gov
Laurie Balata
(507) 332-7418 x113
laurie.balata@usda.gov
Tyler Ray
(218) 829-5965 x117
tyler.ray@usda.gov

State Office Staff:  Terry Louwagie, Program Director, terry.louwagie@usda.gov, 651-602-7810
Jeff Van Buren, State Office Specialist, jeff.vanburen@usda.gov, (320) 235-5612 x126
Brenda Smith, State Office Loan Assistant, brenda.smith@usda.gov, (507) 537-1401 x4330




